
Wood Type___________________________

Door Style ___________________________

Panel Type __________________________

Panel Cut ___________________________

Edge Profile _________________________

Sticking Cut _________________________

RAISED PANEL CABINET DOORS
CUSTOM CABINETS

308 W FIRST STREET  BRENHAM, TX 77833
(979) 836-6934    800-933-2018  FAX (979) 836-1992

Bill To:   
Customer ____________________________
Address    ____________________________
City, St, Zip ___________________________
Phone _______________________________
FAX / E-MAIL 

Ship To:  
Customer ____________________________
Address    ____________________________
City, St, Zip __________________________
 Phone ______________________________

PLEASE USE 
A SEPARATE 
PAGE FOR 
EACH STYLE, 
WOOD, ETC.

Check One:
 Finish Door Size- Add Nothing
 Opening Sizes- Add to Each Side ___________
Hinge Type _______ Cut ______Supply ___________

Unless Otherwise Noted:
Stile Width 2-1/2” ________ : Rail Width 2-1/2” ________ : Panel Thickness - Raised 3/4” ________ : Flat 1/4” ________
Door Thickness 13/16” ________ : Special Molding ___________ : Doors over 42” will have Center Rail ___________
Other Instructions ________________________________________________________________________________

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

WidthQty Height Qty Width Height

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Door Order Form Page ____ of ____

P.O.# ___________

QUOTE
FIRM

Plate Size ________


