

Door Order Form

Page ____ of ____

QUOTE

RAISED PANEL CABINET DOORS
CUSTOM CABINETS
308 W FIRST STREET BRENHAM, TX 77833
(979) 836-6934 800-933-2018 FAX (979) 836-1992

CABINET AND DOOR, LTD.	(979) 836-6934 800-933-2018 FAX (979) 836-1992	FIRM □
Bill To:	Ship To:	P.O.#
Customer	Customer	
Address		PLEASE USE
City, St, Zip		PAGE FOR
Phone		EACH SIYLE.
		•
Wood Type		
Door Style	Check One:	
Panel Type	Finish Door Size- Add N	othing
Panel Cut	Opening Sizes- Add to E	ach Side
Edge Profile	Hinge Type Cut	Supply
Sticking Cut	Plate Size	
Unless Otherwise Noted:		
Stile Width 2-1/2": Rail W	7idth 2-1/2": Panel Thickness - Raised 3/4"	": Flat 1/4"
Door Thickness 13/16" : S	pecial Molding: Doors over 42" will ha	ave Center Rail

Other Instructions								
	Qty	Width	Height		Qty	Width	Height	
1				19				
2				20				
3				21				
4				22				
5				23				
6				24				
7				25				
8				26				
9				27				
10				28				
11				29				
12				30				
13				31				
14				32				
15				33				
16				34				
17				35				
18				36				